DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
PDT MANUFACTURING LTD
PDT MANUFACTURING LTD
PEAGLE PRODUCTIONS LTD
PEAGLE PRODUCTIONS LTD
PEARL ONION LIMITED
PEARSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PEATALLAN PLC

PEA WARE LIMITED

PEDEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PEDMYRE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PEDMYRE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PEEK HOLDINGS LIMITED

PEEL ASSETS LIMITED

PEEL ASSETS LIMITED

PEGASUS COMPUTER SOFTWARE LTD.
PEGASUS COMPUTER SOFTWARE LTD.
PELSTAR REFRIGERATION LIMITED
PEMALI LTD.

PEMALI LTD.

(CONT'D)

PENSIONS MANAGEMENT (S.W.F.) LIMITED
PENSIONS MANAGEMENT (S.W.F.) LIMITED

PENTA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PENTA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PENTLAND GARAGE LIMITED

PENTLAND GARAGE LIMITED

PEOPLES LIMITED

PEOPLES LIMITED

PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)

PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)

PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)

PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)

PEOPLES BATHGATE & LIVINGSTON
LIMITED

PEOPLES BATHGATE & LIVINGSTON
LIMITED

PEOPLES FALKIRK LIMITED

PEOPLES FALKIRK LIMITED

PEOPLES GLASGOW LIMITED

PEOPLES GLASGOW LIMITED

PEOPLES LIVERPOOL LIMITED

PEOPLES LIVERPOOL LIMITED
PERFORMANCE CATERING UK LIMITED
PERFORMANCE CATERING UK LIMITED
PERFORMANCE CLEANING SCOTLAND
LIMITED

PERFORMANCE CLEANING SCOTLAND
LIMITED

PERFORMANCE TOOLPUSHERS LIMITED
PERKHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PERKHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PERMAG LIMITED

PERMAG LIMITED

PERSONAL ASSETS TRUST PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

PERSONAL PERFORMANCE AGENCY LIMITED
THE PERSONAL TAXATION PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

SC336231
SC336231
SC371174
SC371174
S5C229412
SC171404
SC089964
SC175579
SC178886
5C414487
5C414487
SC127897
SCl221e6l
sCl221e61
5C192302
SC192302
SC153999
SC333292
SC333292
SC045361
SC045361
SC277543
SC277543
5C018250
SC018250
SC080359
SC080359
SC173180
SC173180
SC173180
SC173180
5C099853

SC099853

SC100991
SC100991
SC097192
SC097192
SC112752
SC112752
SC414733
SC414733
SC414730

SC414730

5C389188
SC335493
SC335493
SC077253
SC077253
SC074582

SC320626
S5C158035

(D2)
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18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012

17/01/2012

17/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012

16/01/2012
13/01/2012

PDS CREDIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PDS CREDIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PERSONELL SECURITY SERVICES LTD
PERTEN LIMITED

PERTH AND KINROSS ACCESS GROUP
PERTH GRAMMAR SCHOOL SPORTS TRUST
PERTH GRAMMAR SCHOOL SPORTS TRUST
PERTHSHIRE GLAZING CO. LIMITED
PEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PETADOLEX LTD.

PETER BEATTIE & SONS LIMITED
PETER BEATTIE & SONS LIMITED
PETER BEATTIE & SONS (DEMOLITION)
LIMITED

PETER BEATTIE & SONS (DEMOLITION)
LIMITED

PETER CAMPBELL & CO (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

PETER CAMPBELL & CO (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

PETER HAINING KITCHENS LTD.
PETERHEAD PROJECTS LIMITED
PETERHEAD PROJECTS LIMITED

PETER JOHNSTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PETER JOHNSTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PETERKINS SERVICES LIMITED

PETER NUGENT & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PETER SAGGERS & CO LIMITED
PETERS HAY LIMITED

PETERSON PUBS LIMITED

PETERSON PUBS LIMITED

PETER VARDY HOLDINGS LIMITED
PETROLEARN LIMITED

PETROLEARN LIMITED

PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY COMPANY (UK)
LIMITED

PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY COMPANY (UK)
LIMITED

PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY COMPANY (UK)
LIMITED

PETROLEUM WELLS COLLEGE LIMITED
PETROLIA DRILLING (UK) LTD.
PETROWISE SOLUTIONS LTD
PETROWISE SOLUTIONS LTD

PGR PROCUREMENT LIMITED

PGR PROCUREMENT LIMITED

PGR PROCUREMENT LIMITED

THE PHARE RESOURCE LIMITED

THE PHARE RESOURCE LIMITED

THE PHARE RESOURCE LIMITED
PHARMASAVE LIMITED

PHARMASAVE LIMITED

PHIGLE LTD.

PHIGLE LTD.

PHILIP KING TAILORING LIMITED

PHILIP KING TAILORING LIMITED

S5C389455
SC389455
SC350162
SC097437
SC339913
SC352757
SC352757
SC065877
SC225536
5C225536
SC355038
SC191996
SC191996
SC191995

SC191995

SC086624

SC086624

SC253354
SC354816
SC354816
SC082520
S5C082520
SC184957
SC173557
5C249201
SC384132
S5C414850
5C414850
SC319442
5C202890
5C202890
SC353540

SC353540

SC353540

SC207501
5C228568
SC391458
SC391458
SC391508
5C391508
5C391508
S5C241442
S5C241442
sSC241442
SC214729
SC214729
SC314877
SC314877
SC070147
SC070147

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012

17/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012



