DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PDT MANUFACTURING LTD	SC336231	(D2)	18/01/2012	PDS CREDIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC389455	(D2)	17/01/2012
PDT MANUFACTURING LTD	SC336231		18/01/2012		SC389455	. ,	17/01/2012
PEAGLE PRODUCTIONS LTD	SC370231			PERSONELL SECURITY SERVICES LTD	SC350162	. ,	17/01/2012
PEAGLE PRODUCTIONS LTD	SC371174		16/01/2012		SC097437	. ,	18/01/2012
PEARL ONION LIMITED	SC229412			PERTH AND KINROSS ACCESS GROUP	SC339913	. ,	17/01/2012
PEARSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC171404		17/01/2012		SC352757	. ,	17/01/2012
PEATALLAN PLC	SC089964	, ,	16/01/2012		SC352757	. ,	17/01/2012
PEA WARE LIMITED	SC175579		16/01/2012		SC065877	. ,	16/01/2012
PEDEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC178886		16/01/2012		SC225536	. ,	13/01/2012
PEDMYRE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC414487		13/01/2012		SC225536	. ,	13/01/2012
PEDMYRE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC414487		13/01/2012		SC355038	. ,	18/01/2012
PEEK HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC127897			PETER BEATTIE & SONS LIMITED	SC191996	. ,	13/01/2012
PEEL ASSETS LIMITED	SC122161			PETER BEATTIE & SONS LIMITED	SC191996		13/01/2012
PEEL ASSETS LIMITED	SC122161		16/01/2012		SC191995	, ,	13/01/2012
PEGASUS COMPUTER SOFTWARE LTD.	SC192302		13/01/2012	LIMITED	50131333	(DZ)	13/01/2012
PEGASUS COMPUTER SOFTWARE LTD.	SC192302			PETER BEATTIE & SONS (DEMOLITION)	SC191995	(D2)	13/01/2012
PELSTAR REFRIGERATION LIMITED	SC152302		18/01/2012	LIMITED	80191990	(52)	13/01/2012
PEMALI LTD.	SC333292			PETER CAMPBELL & CO (MANAGEMENT)	SC086624	(D2)	18/01/2012
PEMALI LTD.	SC333292		13/01/2012	LIMITED	0000001	(22)	10,01,001
PENSIONS MANAGEMENT (S.W.F.) LIMITED		. ,		PETER CAMPBELL & CO (MANAGEMENT)	SC086624	(D2)	18/01/2012
PENSIONS MANAGEMENT (S.W.F.) LIMITED			16/01/2012	LIMITED	5000024	(DZ)	10/01/2012
PENTA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC277543			PETER HAINING KITCHENS LTD.	SC253354	(D1)	17/01/2012
PENTA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC277543			PETERHEAD PROJECTS LIMITED	SC354816	. ,	13/01/2012
PENTLAND GARAGE LIMITED	SC018250		17/01/2012		SC354816		13/01/2012
PENTLAND GARAGE LIMITED	SC018250		17/01/2012			. ,	13/01/2012
PEOPLES LIMITED	SC080359	. ,	17/01/2012		SC082520	. ,	13/01/2012
PEOPLES LIMITED	SC080359	' '	, - , -	PETERKINS SERVICES LIMITED	SC184957	. ,	17/01/2012
PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)	SC173180		16/01/2012		SC173557	, ,	16/01/2012
PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)	SC173180			PETER SAGGERS & CO LIMITED	SC249201	, ,	12/01/2012
PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)	SC173180	, ,	16/01/2012		SC384132		18/01/2012
PEOPLE FIRST (SCOTLAND)	SC173180		16/01/2012		SC414850	. ,	18/01/2012
PEOPLES BATHGATE & LIVINGSTON	SC099853		12/01/2012		SC414850	. ,	18/01/2012
LIMITED	50033000	(22)	12,01,2012	PETER VARDY HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC319442	. ,	18/01/2012
PEOPLES BATHGATE & LIVINGSTON	SC099853	(D2)	12/01/2012	PETROLEARN LIMITED	SC202890	. ,	18/01/2012
LIMITED		(/	,,	PETROLEARN LIMITED	SC202890	. ,	18/01/2012
PEOPLES FALKIRK LIMITED	SC100991	(D2)	12/01/2012	PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY COMPANY (UK)	SC353540	. ,	13/01/2012
PEOPLES FALKIRK LIMITED	SC100991		12/01/2012	LIMITED	50000010	(00)	10,01,2012
PEOPLES GLASGOW LIMITED	SC097192		12/01/2012		SC353540	(D2)	17/01/2012
PEOPLES GLASGOW LIMITED	SC097192		12/01/2012	LIMITED		(/	,
PEOPLES LIVERPOOL LIMITED	SC112752		12/01/2012		SC353540	(D2)	17/01/2012
PEOPLES LIVERPOOL LIMITED	SC112752		12/01/2012	LIMITED		, ,	
PERFORMANCE CATERING UK LIMITED	SC414733		17/01/2012	PETROLEUM WELLS COLLEGE LIMITED	SC207501	(C2)	17/01/2012
PERFORMANCE CATERING UK LIMITED	SC414733	(C1)	17/01/2012	PETROLIA DRILLING (UK) LTD.	SC228568	(C2)	17/01/2012
PERFORMANCE CLEANING SCOTLAND	SC414730	(C1)	17/01/2012	PETROWISE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC391458	(C3)	16/01/2012
LIMITED				PETROWISE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC391458	(C3)	16/01/2012
PERFORMANCE CLEANING SCOTLAND	SC414730	(B1)	17/01/2012	PGR PROCUREMENT LIMITED	SC391508	(D2)	18/01/2012
LIMITED		, ,		PGR PROCUREMENT LIMITED	SC391508		18/01/2012
PERFORMANCE TOOLPUSHERS LIMITED	SC389188	(D1)	17/01/2012	PGR PROCUREMENT LIMITED	SC391508		18/01/2012
PERKHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC335493			THE PHARE RESOURCE LIMITED	SC241442		16/01/2012
PERKHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC335493			THE PHARE RESOURCE LIMITED	SC241442		16/01/2012
PERMAG LIMITED	SC077253			THE PHARE RESOURCE LIMITED	SC241442		16/01/2012
PERMAG LIMITED	SC077253			PHARMASAVE LIMITED	SC214729		17/01/2012
PERSONAL ASSETS TRUST PUBLIC	SC074582	, ,		PHARMASAVE LIMITED	SC214729		17/01/2012
LIMITED COMPANY		. ,	. , . –	PHIGLE LTD.	SC314877	. ,	18/01/2012
PERSONAL PERFORMANCE AGENCY LIMITED	SC320626	(D1)	16/01/2012	PHIGLE LTD.	SC314877		18/01/2012
THE PERSONAL TAXATION PARTNERSHIP	SC158035			PHILIP KING TAILORING LIMITED	SC070147	. ,	13/01/2012
LIMITED				PHILIP KING TAILORING LIMITED	SC070147		13/01/2012